## Friends for a Greener Bernardsville Needs You



We're happy to share our QR code to provide a new touch free donation option. It let's one contribute by using the new PayPal app on their own device.

#### Friends for a Greener Bernardsville is a non-profit 501(c)(3) We strive to make the Borough of Bernardsville a more naturally beautiful place.

We rely on community donations to continue our efforts to beautify our town. Your donations enable us to hang baskets along our main streets, add beautiful plantings downtown in containers, and continue to promote environmental awareness.

# We Need Your Help

**Please Donate Today** 

Please consider a donation to help keep Bernardsville green to save the hanging flower baskets and planters that beautify our light posts along Route 202 and Olcott Square. As well as for the watering and care to maintain them.

#### Go to www.fgbinc.org/donate where you can easily donate

## **Prefer to Mail Your Donation?**

Donations may also be mailed to: Friends for a Greener Bernardsville PO Box 420 Bernardsville, NJ 07924

### Tax ID (EIN) Number: 010785832

Every little bit helps make our community more colorful and greener ~ please help beautify our downtown with this wonderful tradition.

Thank you everyone!

Best, Friends for a Greener Bernardsville



If you've already donated, thank you!!

& •.,,. •\*\*•., &,. •\*\*•., &, •, &,. •\*\*\*•., & •.,. •\*\*•., &,.